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Anlage
August-Borsig-Str. 2, 56070 Koblenz

Sportwart/in
Johann, Sven
T 0172 6169666 johannsven@web.de

Jugendwart/in

Burtscheid, Carsten
T 01719384963 c.burtscheid@web.de
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Herren 30 1 (4er)
MF: Patrick HOrning
m 0151 40438067; patrick_hoerning@web.de
Herren 30 2 (4er)
MF: Manuel Goldberg
m 015774877411

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Johann, Sven

Ebertz, Christoph
Neckenig, Thomas
Horning, Patrick
Goldberg, Julian
Weber, Alexander

Krott, Niklas

Johann, Lars

Glaf3, Tobias

Waler, Philipp

Both, Tobias

Frese, Christian
Duederstaedt, Maximilian
Keung, Tomy Shao-Ming
Neckenig, Dominik
Lobenthal, Ralf
Goldberg, Manuel
Kremer, Thomas
Goldberg, Ralf-Josef
Schiiller, Andreas
Krober, Tim
Duderstaedt, Konstantin
Geiter, Matthias
Duderstaedt, Dominik

ID-Nr.|Jg.

18050468
18150504
16505406
18851431
18751110
19311710
19411551
18651188
18151207
19311709
18996856
18063582
19210939
16705206
19211035
16605379
19074469
18252825
16405421
17854107
18752671
18996855
18452752
18652783

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK11,4
LK14,8
LK15,6
LK16,0
LK16,2
LK19,3
LK19,4
LK20,2
LK22,3
LK24,0
LK20,1
LK21,7
LK25,0
LK22,4
LK22,0
LK23,5
LK23,6
LK24,7
LK24,3
LK24,8
LK23,9
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0

Ra. Name (Nat.) ID-Nr.|Jg. LK DR - Info
Sen.

25 Kremer, Stefan Hubertus 18552516 LK24,8
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